Kerkgem. Mattheuskerk Caritas

Rekeningi NL42 RABO 0315 1748 03

Ontvangsten

Diverse Giften

Opbrengst Maaltijd

Opbrengst Happen en Trappen

Totale ontvangsten

Uitgaven

Nagekomen kosten pubquiz november 2019
Stapelbed

Speeltoestel Kernschool

Voedselbank

Stichting Dorcas

Bankkosten
Totale Uitgaven

Netto Resultaat

Saldo Rabobank 01-01-2020
Saldo Rabobank 31-12-2020

Kerkgemeenschap Mattheuskerk

ah

ah o dh dh

Zaanstreek Caritas

2020

-487,75
-195,00

100,00
183,95
499,00
500,00
500,00

€

ah

-270,00

-682,75
952,75

1.782,95
84,67
1.867,62

914,87

5.061,99
4.147,12

18-4-2021



